
 

Dear Patients,  

We want to provide an update on an important policy update at our clinic and extend 

our sincerest gratitude for your ongoing support and trust. 

The Alberta Health Care Insurance Plan (AHCIP) covers most services, however many are 

not covered. In the past  mostly provided these uninsured services for free, absorbing the 

cost personally. We are simply no longer in a position to continue to do that. As of 

November 1st, 2024 we will start charging for all uninsured services not covered by 

AHCIP (Alberta Healthcare Insurance Plan) 

This decision was made to keep the clinic open, and help offset rising rent, wages, 

insurance and other overhead expenses. 

We are pleased to offer two payment options:  

 

We strongly encourage you to consider enrolling in our Annual Plan, as your 

participation will contribute to the stability and future viability of the clinic. We 

understand that individual circumstances vary, and the choice is entirely yours. Rest 

assured, your status in the clinic will not be affected by your decision. 

We kindly ask you to review the services and pricing detailed on the back page and fill 

out the accompanying form. Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this 

update, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Your satisfaction and well-being 

remain our top priority. 

Warm regards, 

The Doctors & Staff of The Village Medical 

144 Mahogany Centre SE Calgary, T3M 2V6   Tel: 587-355-7222    Fax: 587-355-7220

The 356 Annual Plan Pay-As-You-Go

This option covers you for the most 
common uninsured services for an entire 
year, offering a big saving when compared 
to Pay-As-You-Go, and saves us lots of 
expensive admin time. 

If you choose this option, the front 

desk staff will generate an invoice for 

each service, and collect payment.



I prefer to pay for

services indiviually

$20
Paid Monthly

$220
Paid Annually

save $20

Drug benefit form (ie; Blue Cross)

Short insurance & disability forms

Long insurance & disability forms

CRA Disability Tax Credit

Disability parking permit application

Driver's Medical Seniors (form only)

Work fitness forms

Camp or Sport fitness forms (no exam)

Citizenship/Immigration forms

Other forms*

Sick note for work or school

Insurance note (physio, massage, etc)

Medical leave or off work letter

Medical Report for Insurance company 

Seniors residence Medical Report

Medical legal report 

Pre-Employment Medical Exam & Report

Physical fitness exam & form (school/camp)

Limited examination for special policies 

Driver’s license physical exam

Wart treatment, not medically required* 

Aesthetic mole removal*

Minor Procedure (Biopsy/Cyst Removal)

Skin Tags Removal*

Travel consult

Vaccinations, not insured (per vaccine) 

Transfer of records (Base fee +10 pages)

Review of records*

Missed Appointment** 

Missed Physical Exam Appointment **

Missed Appointment for Menopause,

Pelvic Floor, Weight Management consult appointments** 

Lost prescription/Requisition

FORMS

NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

EXAMINATIONS

PROCEDURES

OTHER

-50%
-50%

$65

$125

$250

$250

$75

$125

$125

$75

$250

$125

45

$45

$75

$250

$125

$1500

$225

$125

$200

$200

$75

$75

$200

$75

$75

$30

$42

$75

$60

$120

$175

$25

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

-50%

-50%

-50%

365 
ANNUAL
PLAN

Uninsured Services

-50%

+

*$75/10 minutes or part of   **without 24 hr notice  
 ***Additional pages 25¢ per page Not an exhaustive list. Please check with
front deck for complete details 

+

The 365 Annual Plan Fills 

Alberta Health’s Gaps 

While Supporting Your Clinic

Annual
365
Plan

Filling the 

Coverage Gap

I want to enroll in for the

365 Annual Plan and be 

covered for an entire year.

Name

Phone

Email 

Novmber 1, 2024, prices subject to change
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