

Dear Patients,

We want to provide an update on an important policy update at our clinic and extend our sincerest gratitude for your ongoing support and trust.

The Alberta Health Care Insurance Plan (AHCIP) covers most services, however many are not covered. In the past mostly provided these uninsured services for free, absorbing the cost personally. We are simply no longer in a position to continue to do that. **As of November 1st, 2024 we will start charging for all uninsured services not covered by AHCIP (Alberta Healthcare Insurance Plan)** 

This decision was made to keep the clinic open, and help offset rising rent, wages, insurance and other overhead expenses.

We are pleased to offer two payment options:

### The 356 Annual Plan

This option covers you for the most common uninsured services for an entire year, offering a big saving when compared to Pay-As-You-Go, and saves us lots of expensive admin time.

### Pay-As-You-Go

If you choose this option, the front desk staff will generate an invoice for each service, and collect payment.

We strongly encourage you to consider enrolling in our Annual Plan, as your participation will contribute to the stability and future viability of the clinic. We understand that individual circumstances vary, and the choice is entirely yours. Rest assured, your status in the clinic will not be affected by your decision.

We kindly ask you to review the services and pricing detailed on the back page and fill out the accompanying form. Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this update, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Your satisfaction and well-being remain our top priority.

Warm regards,

The Doctors & Staff of The Village Medical

# Filling the Coverage Gap

The 365 Annual Plan Fills Alberta Health's Gaps While Supporting Your Clinic



I want to enroll in for the 365 Annual Plan and be covered for an entire year.

○ \$20 Paid Monthly

Save \$20

I prefer to pay for services indiviually

Name		
Phone		
Email		

# Uninsured Services

Novmber 1, 2024, prices subject to change

FORMS		365 ANNUAL PLAN
Drug benefit form (ie; Blue Cross)	\$65	$\checkmark$
Short insurance & disability forms	\$125	$\checkmark$
Long insurance & disability forms	\$250	-50%
CRA Disability Tax Credit	\$250	-50%
Disability parking permit application	\$75	$\checkmark$
Driver's Medical Seniors (form only)	\$125	$\checkmark$
Work fitness forms	\$125	$\checkmark$
Camp or Sport fitness forms (no exam)	\$75	$\checkmark$
Citizenship/Immigration forms	\$250	-50%
Other forms*	\$125+	$\checkmark$

# NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

Sick note for work or school	45	$\checkmark$
Insurance note (physio, massage, etc)	\$45	$\checkmark$
Medical leave or off work letter	\$75	$\checkmark$
Medical Report for Insurance company	\$250 +	-50%
Seniors residence Medical Report	\$125	$\checkmark$
Medical legal report	\$1500 +	

## EXAMINATIONS

Pre-Employment Medical Exam & Report	\$225	-50%
Physical fitness exam & form (school/camp)	\$125	$\checkmark$
Limited examination for special policies	\$200	$\checkmark$
Driver's license physical exam	\$200	$\checkmark$

## PROCEDURES

Wart treatment, not medically required*	\$75 +	$\checkmark$
Aesthetic mole removal*	\$75 +	$\checkmark$
Minor Procedure (Biopsy/Cyst Removal)	\$200	-50%
Skin Tags Removal*	\$75 +	$\checkmark$

## OTHER

Travel consult	\$75	$\checkmark$
Vaccinations, not insured (per vaccine)	\$30 +	$\checkmark$
Transfer of records (Base fee +10 pages)	\$42 +	$\checkmark$
Review of records*	\$75 +	$\checkmark$
Missed Appointment**	\$60	
Missed Physical Exam Appointment **	\$120	
Missed Appointment for Menopause,	\$175	
Pelvic Floor, Weight Management consult appointments**		
Lost prescription/Requisition	\$25	

\*\$75/10 minutes or part of \*\*without 24 hr notice

\*\*\*Additional pages 25¢ per page Not an exhaustive list. Please check with front deck for complete details